
E4MRA SHOWN

1.220

REF
31.00

1.024 REF
26.00

0.929
23.60

 REF

 0.13
3.3

 

0.13
3.3

 0.50
12.8

 

 1.00
25.3

 

0.083
2.10
REF

 0.95
24.0

 
 0.19

4.7
 

 0.062
1.57

 

 0.130
3.30

 

0.137
3.48

MAXIMUM
PANEL THICKNESS

GROUND TERMINAL
SOLDER CUP

2X 0.200
5.08

0.800
20.32
REF

4X 0.030
0.76

CL

 0.200
5.08

 

 0.200
5.08

 

 0.200
5.08

 

 0.300
7.62

 
0.50
12.8
REF

 0.05
1.2

 

2X 0.073
1.85
POST

0.093 x 0.156 DEEP
    [2.36] x [3.96]

 0.748
19.00

 

 0.945
24.00

 

"STANDARD" OPTION
COUNTERSINK HOLES

2X 0.138 THRU
        [3.50]

0.230 x 82
        [5.84] "440" OPTION

#4-40 THREAD HOLES

2X #4-40
TAPPED HOLE

"M3" OPTION
M3 x 0.5 THREAD HOLES

2X M3 x 0.5
TAPPED HOLE

E SERIES CONNECTOR

MALE

4 CONTACTS

   E    4   M   RA   

RIGHT ANGLE PC TERMINALS

MOUNTING  HOLES:
  BLANK - 0.138 
                 W/COUNTERSINK HOLE  
  M3 - M3 x 0.5 THREAD
  440 - #4-40 THREAD

PIN CONTACT FINISH:
  BLANK - SILVER 
  AU - GOLD

PART NUMBER MATRIX

HOUSING FINISH:
  BLANK - NICKEL  
  B - BLACK
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NOTES:

1. MATERIALS:
       HOUSING - ZINC ALLOY. SEE P/N MATRIX FOR FINISH.
       INSULATOR AND TERMINAL BOARD - BLACK THERMOPLASTIC
       GROUND TERMINAL - TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY
       PC TERMINALS - 770 NICKEL SILVER, ELECTRO TINNED
       PIN CONTACT - BRASS. SEE P/N MATRIX FOR FINISH.

2. THESE PRODUCTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
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1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES  [mm]

    - TWO PLACE DECIMALS     0.02    [0.5]

    - THREE PLACE DECIMALS   0.005  [0.13]
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